
Dossard Classement Nom
1 1 DUMONT LAURENT / RAMOND JEAN MARIE 2H
3 2 RAPIN LAURENT /MECHAUSSIER VICTOR 2H

38 3 LESCOMBES LAURENT /PALOMO CHRISTOPHE 2H
2 4 KAHLHOVEN YOAN / DURAND DAVID 2H
7 5 BROTONS YOAN / FEDOU DAMIEN 2H
4 6 LIORIT VALERY / LIORIT PIERRE 2H

53 7 SEGUY STEPHANE / GIRARD SEBASTIEN 2H
111 8 CHEYRAL THIERRY /DEPARIS ERIC /MAGNANOU J LUC  / GARCIA CARINNE E4
62 9 CHANTEUR PASCAL / CONCALVES JOSE 2H
29 10 DELMARES GILLES / BENARD PHILIPPE 2H
44 11 PEDRO MANUEL / MESSEN PATRICK 2H
18 12 DAVID CEDRIC / GARDET CHRISTOHE 2H
14 13 LAGRANGE FREDERIC / FAURE STEPHANE 2H
8 14 REMY JEAN PHILIPPE  / VILLEMUR ERIC 2H

113 15 ROUBY JULIEN / SERBAT JEROME / AUTIER NICOLAS / ROUBY SEBASTIEN  RAID OC E4
115 16 THEULIERAS CYRIL / ENCARNACAO J PHILIPPE / LACHEZE J LUC / FERMON SERVAIS RAID OC E4
39 17 BASSO DAVID / LAPOUGE VINCENT 2H
17 18 AUTEFORT PATRICK /GAUTRELET SAMUEL 2H
11 19 AUBERT RICHARD / BALAYRE MICKAEL 2H
64 20 JACQUET ERIC / ALLARD JEROME 2H
66 21 JACQUET BRUCE / MONRIBOT DAVID 2H
67 22 BELAIR MICHEL / SABAS STEPHANE 2H
13 23 SANGELY MATHIEU / GRENOUILHAT PIERRE 2H
77 24 VERGNOLLE FABRICE 1H
19 25  FARGE CHRISTOPHE / MOYEN SERGE 2H
21 26 LENZ ROBERT / DELTEIL SYLVAIN 2H
25 27 PHILIP JEAN MICEL / BAQUER YOANN 2H
65 28 BARON PIERRE / CABANNAT FRANCIS 2H
32 29 DELMARES MATHIEU / GOUZY SEBASTIEN 2H
45 30 MERLET BENOÏT / SABAT DOMINIQUE 2H
57 31 DUCERF UGO / DUPUY REMY 2H
10 32 GIRARDIE LAURENT / PICARD JULES 2H
33 33 BEAUSIR FREDERIC / BEAUSIR FRANCK 2H

106 34 CARASCOSO FREDERIC / TOULEC FREDERIC / LEFEBVRE LAURENT / CATHERINE JOSE E4
15 35 ROCHE DAVID / MICHEA PATRICK 2H
54 36 GOUZON MAURICE / PECOUT NICOLAS 2H
43 37 DALBAVIE LIONEL / CLAUDE STEPHANE 2H
5 38 BILQUEZ NICOLAS / BONNAMY DAVID 2H

Cat



51 39 DELPECH ARNAUD / BAROUH ERIC 2H
37 40 PETIT ERIC / GIRARD CHRISTOPHE 2H
58 41 BONNAMY FABIEN / GEROUT MICHEL 2H
92 42 ROSOLIN ALEXA / MONRIQUE CHRISTIAN 2M
26 43 PESTOURIE ERIC / GAFFET ERIC 2H
90 44 DISIER AGNES / CUBAYNE SYLVIE 2F
85 45 ALBLOIS GERARD / ALBLOIS EMMANUELLE 2M
59 46 VAIDIE FLORENT / LENAOUR REMI 2H
46 47 FAVARD FREDERIC/ AMON-CLEMENT MATTHIEU 2H
12 48 GARRIGUE JEREMY / DESSAIGNE NATHAN 2H

102 49 CHERAVOLA BRUNO /CHERAVOLA PATRICIA /LACOUR THIERRY /LACOUR MARIE PIERRE E4
52 50 AGOSTINI CYRIL / BRIEULE ARNAUD 2H
30 51 BOUCHER SEBASTIEN / BOUDET BRICE 2H
16 52 FRIOT LAURENT / FRIOT VICTOR 2H
27 53 BAUDIN DAVID / BOUCHILLOU GREGORY 2H
47 54 DUFOUR DIDIER / VRIELYNCK PIERRE 2H

117 55 CADON MICKAEL /BOUSQUET JEROME /TILLEMAN REMI /MARTY FRANCOIS E4
22 56 MORILLON LENY / KLEMKE EMMANUEL 2H

116 57 PERET JACKY / DUBOIS MICHEL / MATHET LOIC / ROBERT FREDERIC E4
104 58 LALOT DAMIEN / TEULET GREGORY / DEBEC PIERRE / TIXIER JACQUES HUBERT E4
49 59 2H

110 60 SERIE CEDRIC / SERIE VIRGINIE / PESTANA INACIO / PESTANA SEVERINE E4
42 61 DEMOULIN BENJAMIN /MARTY ROMARIC 2H
23 62 PAOLI JEAN PAUL / CHAPOU SEBASTIEN 2H
60 63 TREFEIL THIBAULT / TREFEIL OLIVIER 2H

105 64 ENOUT OLIVIER / BROUSSAUD VIOLAINE / BARTON HARVEY JULIEN / BORDAS ROBIN E4
100 65 MERLE CHRISTELLE /COUTELLEC YOANN /OLASO NICOLAS /SERMADIRAS SABRINA E4
83 66 VIERRA FLORE / GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE 2M
20 67 LANDRY DIDIER / MAZE PASCAL 2H
82 68 LINDEMAN RICHARD / VAN HOUTEN ANN 2H
28 69 LUIS SERGE / MOURGUES DAVID 2H

116 70 PERET JACKY / DUBOIS MICHEL / MATHET LOIC / ROBERT FREDERIC E4
118 71 CHEVAT GUILLAUME / ROULAND FABIEN / DUPUIS BENJAMIN / LUZINIER LOIC E4
78 72 GERT MEILINK 1H
50 73 MERINO JEAN / PENOT LAMIEL 2H
48 74 ONTENIENTE ANTOINE / ONTENIENTE EMMANUEL 2H

109 75 PAULEAU SYLVIA / BAURASSEAU ROMAIN / GESLIN PIERRE / BEAU GIUSTTI ALEXANDRE E4
55 76 JUGIE PASCAL / EDME PHILIPPE 2H
81 77 LEON ROMAIN / LEON NATHALIE 2M

AZAIS PATRICK / LAVABRE THIBAUT 



108 78 DUGOS NADEGE / COURTECUISSE ESTELLE / CUVIER FLORIAN / LE DILY CATHERINE// SAM // E4
93 79 2F
80 80 DUBICKI SYLVIE / DUBICKI THIERRY 2M
61 81 EL KABI FARID / BREJOU DIDIER 2H
91 82 DRU EMILIE / SYRIANOS NICKY 2F
24 83 BRELY STEPHANE / PREVOST LOIC 2H
6 84 MAIRESSE ANTOINE / VOVARD STEPHANE 2H

107 85 BARATON LIONEL / BONNET LAURENT / PUZENAT NICOLAS / FABRE JEAN MARC E4
63 86 ALBIE MICKAEL / FONGAREAU JULIEN 2H

101 87 BOMPAY PATRICK / LEMAOUT DENIS /LEMAOUT MURIEL/ BARRET DANIEL / PEYREFICHE LAURENT E4
9 88 PUIG EMMANUEL / AUTEFORT ROMAIN 2H

34 89 MARTIGNE PIERRE HENRY /WIDMER FREDERIC 2H
84 90 CHOBELET CLAIRE / LANOUE GUILLAUME 2M
40 91 FAGET JOEL / MARTIN BERTRAND 2H
41 92 FAUCHER GILLES / TARJUS SEBASTIEN 2H

COMTE AMELIE /MORANGE BRIGITTE sam'botte



EQUIPE  2H
Dossard Classement Nom

1 1 DUMONT LAURENT / RAMOND JEAN MARIE 2H
3 2 RAPIN LAURENT /MECHAUSSIER VICTOR 2H

38 3 LESCOMBES LAURENT /PALOMO CHRISTOPHE 2H
2 4 KAHLHOVEN YOAN / DURAND DAVID 2H
7 5 BROTONS YOAN / FEDOU DAMIEN 2H
4 6 LIORIT VALERY / LIORIT PIERRE 2H

53 7 SEGUY STEPHANE / GIRARD SEBASTIEN 2H
62 8 CHANTEUR PASCAL / CONCALVES JOSE 2H
29 9 DELMARES GILLES / BENARD PHILIPPE 2H
44 10 PEDRO MANUEL / MESSEN PATRICK 2H
18 11 DAVID CEDRIC / GARDET CHRISTOHE 2H
14 12 LAGRANGE FREDERIC / FAURE STEPHANE 2H
8 13 REMY JEAN PHILIPPE  / VILLEMUR ERIC 2H

39 14 BASSO DAVID / LAPOUGE VINCENT 2H
17 15 AUTEFORT PATRICK /GAUTRELET SAMUEL 2H
11 16 AUBERT RICHARD / BALAYRE MICKAEL 2H
64 17 JACQUET ERIC / ALLARD JEROME 2H
66 18 JACQUET BRUCE / MONRIBOT DAVID 2H
67 19 BELAIR MICHEL / SABAS STEPHANE 2H
13 20 SANGELY MATHIEU / GRENOUILHAT PIERRE 2H
19 21  FARGE CHRISTOPHE / MOYEN SERGE 2H
21 22 LENZ ROBERT / DELTEIL SYLVAIN 2H
25 23 PHILIP JEAN MICEL / BAQUER YOANN 2H
65 24 BARON PIERRE / CABANNAT FRANCIS 2H
32 25 DELMARES MATHIEU / GOUZY SEBASTIEN 2H
45 26 MERLET BENOÏT / SABAT DOMINIQUE 2H
57 27 DUCERF UGO / DUPUY REMY 2H
10 28 GIRARDIE LAURENT / PICARD JULES 2H
33 29 BEAUSIR FREDERIC / BEAUSIR FRANCK 2H
15 30 ROCHE DAVID / MICHEA PATRICK 2H
54 31 GOUZON MAURICE / PECOUT NICOLAS 2H
43 32 DALBAVIE LIONEL / CLAUDE STEPHANE 2H
5 33 BILQUEZ NICOLAS / BONNAMY DAVID 2H

51 34 DELPECH ARNAUD / BAROUH ERIC 2H
37 35 PETIT ERIC / GIRARD CHRISTOPHE 2H
58 36 BONNAMY FABIEN / GEROUT MICHEL 2H
26 37 PESTOURIE ERIC / GAFFET ERIC 2H
59 38 VAIDIE FLORENT / LENAOUR REMI 2H
46 39 FAVARD FREDERIC/ AMON-CLEMENT MATTHIEU 2H
12 40 GARRIGUE JEREMY / DESSAIGNE NATHAN 2H
52 41 AGOSTINI CYRIL / BRIEULE ARNAUD 2H
30 42 BOUCHER SEBASTIEN / BOUDET BRICE 2H
16 43 FRIOT LAURENT / FRIOT VICTOR 2H
27 44 BAUDIN DAVID / BOUCHILLOU GREGORY 2H
47 45 DUFOUR DIDIER / VRIELYNCK PIERRE 2H
22 46 MORILLON LENY / KLEMKE EMMANUEL 2H
49 47 2H
42 48 DEMOULIN BENJAMIN /MARTY ROMARIC 2H
23 49 PAOLI JEAN PAUL / CHAPOU SEBASTIEN 2H
60 50 TREFEIL THIBAULT / TREFEIL OLIVIER 2H
20 51 LANDRY DIDIER / MAZE PASCAL 2H

Cat

AZAIS PATRICK / LAVABRE THIBAUT 



82 52 LINDEMAN RICHARD / VAN HOUTEN ANN 2H
28 53 LUIS SERGE / MOURGUES DAVID 2H
50 54 MERINO JEAN / PENOT LAMIEL 2H
48 55 ONTENIENTE ANTOINE / ONTENIENTE EMMANUEL 2H
55 56 JUGIE PASCAL / EDME PHILIPPE 2H
61 57 EL KABI FARID / BREJOU DIDIER 2H
24 58 BRELY STEPHANE / PREVOST LOIC 2H
6 59 MAIRESSE ANTOINE / VOVARD STEPHANE 2H

63 60 ALBIE MICKAEL / FONGAREAU JULIEN 2H
9 61 PUIG EMMANUEL / AUTEFORT ROMAIN 2H

34 62 MARTIGNE PIERRE HENRY /WIDMER FREDERIC 2H
40 63 FAGET JOEL / MARTIN BERTRAND 2H
41 64 FAUCHER GILLES / TARJUS SEBASTIEN 2H



Dossard Classement Nom
92 1 ROSOLIN ALEXA / MONRIQUE CHRISTIAN 2M
85 2 ALBLOIS GERARD / ALBLOIS EMMANUELLE 2M
83 3 VIERRA FLORE / GRANGIER CHRISTOPHE 2M
81 4 LEON ROMAIN / LEON NATHALIE 2M
80 5 DUBICKI SYLVIE / DUBICKI THIERRY 2M
84 6 CHOBELET CLAIRE / LANOUE GUILLAUME 2M

Dossard Classement Nom
90 1 DISIER AGNES / CUBAYNE SYLVIE 2F
93 2 2F
91 3 DRU EMILIE / SYRIANOS NICKY 2F

Equipe 2 Mixte
Cat

Equipe 2 Feminine
Cat

COMTE AMELIE /MORANGE BRIGITTE sam'botte



EQUIPE 4
Dossard Nom

111 1 CHEYRAL THIERRY /DEPARIS ERIC /MAGNANOU J LUC  / GARCIA CARINNE E4
113 2 ROUBY JULIEN / SERBAT JEROME / AUTIER NICOLAS / ROUBY SEBASTIEN  RAID OC E4
115 3 THEULIERAS CYRIL / ENCARNACAO J PHILIPPE / LACHEZE J LUC / FERMON SERVAIS RAID OC E4
106 4 CARASCOSO FREDERIC / TOULEC FREDERIC / LEFEBVRE LAURENT / CATHERINE JOSE E4
102 5 CHERAVOLA BRUNO /CHERAVOLA PATRICIA /LACOUR THIERRY /LACOUR MARIE PIERRE E4
117 6 CADON MICKAEL /BOUSQUET JEROME /TILLEMAN REMI /MARTY FRANCOIS E4
116 7 PERET JACKY / DUBOIS MICHEL / MATHET LOIC / ROBERT FREDERIC E4
104 8 LALOT DAMIEN / TEULET GREGORY / DEBEC PIERRE / TIXIER JACQUES HUBERT E4
110 9 SERIE CEDRIC / SERIE VIRGINIE / PESTANA INACIO / PESTANA SEVERINE E4
105 10 ENOUT OLIVIER / BROUSSAUD VIOLAINE / BARTON HARVEY JULIEN / BORDAS ROBIN E4
100 11 MERLE CHRISTELLE /COUTELLEC YOANN /OLASO NICOLAS /SERMADIRAS SABRINA E4
116 12 PERET JACKY / DUBOIS MICHEL / MATHET LOIC / ROBERT FREDERIC E4
118 13 CHEVAT GUILLAUME / ROULAND FABIEN / DUPUIS BENJAMIN / LUZINIER LOIC E4
109 14 PAULEAU SYLVIA / BAURASSEAU ROMAIN / GESLIN PIERRE / BEAU GIUSTTI ALEXANDRE E4
108 15 DUGOS NADEGE / COURTECUISSE ESTELLE / CUVIER FLORIAN / LE DILY CATHERINE// SAM // E4
107 16 BARATON LIONEL / BONNET LAURENT / PUZENAT NICOLAS / FABRE JEAN MARC E4
101 17 BOMPAY PATRICK / LEMAOUT DENIS /LEMAOUT MURIEL/ BARRET DANIEL / PEYREFICHE LAURENT E4

EQUIPE 1H
Dossard Nom

77 1 VERGNOLLE FABRICE 1H
78 2 GERT MEILINK 1H

Class Cat

Class Cat
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